
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Rodo Limited, Lumb Lane, Droylsden, Greater Manchester, M43 7BU, United Kingdom 
www.blackrockworkwear.com | Tel: 0161 371 6400 | Email: sales@rodo.co.uk | Reg No. 1832828 Page 1

80310 / 80312
High Visibility T-Shirt

key features
•	 Soft knitted fabric for comfort
•	 2 bands and 2 braces of reflective tape
•	 Orange certified to rail industry standard

Description
Made from soft knitted fabric, Blackrock’s Hi Vis T Shirt is lightweight, comfortable 
and will keep you cool in warmer conditions. 2 bands and 2 braces of reflective 
tape ensure you are seen.

MATERIALS
100% birdseye 
polyester

Sizes
S - 6XL

Standards
•	 (Yellow) EN20471 Class 2
•	 (Orange) EN20471 Class 2 RIS-3279-TOM

WASH CYCLE
25 washes

TAPE
High-Reflective 
5cm Poly Tape



Rodo Limited, Lumb Lane, Droylsden, Greater Manchester, M43 7BU, United Kingdom 
www.blackrockworkwear.com | Tel: 0161 371 6400 | Email: sales@rodo.co.uk | Reg No. 1832828

TECHNICAL data SHEET

Page 2

certification
ISO 20471:2013 High-Visibility Clothing is an international standard which specifies 
requirements for high visibility clothing capable of visually signalling the user’s presence.

High visibility clothing is grouped into three classes related to risk assessment. The 
classes are determined by three different minimum areas of retroreflective, fluorescent 
and/ or combined performance material.  
A class three garment offers the highest degree of visibility.

Users should select the required class of performance based on a risk assessment of the 
location/situation.

3

PRODUCT DETAILS

Code
8031003

8031004

8031005

8031006

8031007

8031008

8031009

8031010

8031011

Small 

Medium

Large

XL

2XL

3XL 

4XL 

5XL 

6XL

Small 

Medium

Large

XL

2XL

3XL 

4XL 

5XL 

6XL

Yellow

Yellow 

Yellow

Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange 

Orange

EN ISO 20471 Class 2

EN ISO 20471 Class 2
RIS-3279-TOM

5019200109739

5019200109746

5019200109753

5019200109760

5019200109777

5019200109784

5019200321315

5019200321322

5019200321339

5019200109852

5019200109869

5019200109876

5019200109883

5019200109890

5019200109906

5019200321346

5019200321353

5019200321360

size colour Standardsbarcodes

8031203

8031204

8031205

8031206

8031207

8031208

8031209

8031210

8031211


