

# **DESCRIPTION**

Made from soft knitted fabric, Blackrock's Hi Vis T Shirt is lightweight, comfortable and will keep you cool in warmer conditions. 2 bands and 2 braces of reflective tape ensure you are seen.

# **KEY FEATURES**

- Soft knitted fabric for comfort
- 2 bands and 2 braces of reflective tape
- · Orange certified to rail industry standard

# **STANDARDS**

- (Yellow) EN20471 Class 2
- (Orange) EN20471 Class 2 RIS-3279-TOM

# SIZES

S-6XL

# **MATERIALS**

100% birdseye polyester

# **WASH CYCLE**

25 washes

# **TAPE**

High-Reflective 5cm Poly Tape

# **CERTIFICATION**



**ISO 20471:2013 High-Visibility Clothing** is an international standard which specifies requirements for high visibility clothing capable of visually signalling the user's presence.

High visibility clothing is grouped into three classes related to risk assessment. The classes are determined by three different minimum areas of retroreflective, fluorescent and/ or combined performance material.

A class three garment offers the highest degree of visibility.

Users should select the required class of performance based on a risk assessment of the location/situation.

# **PRODUCT DETAILS**

CODE	SIZE	COLOUR	BARCODES	STANDARDS
8031003	Small	Yellow	5019200109739	
8031004	Medium	Yellow	5019200109746	
8031005	Large	Yellow	5019200109753	
8031006	XL	Yellow	5019200109760	
8031007	2XL	Yellow	5019200109777	EN ISO 20471 Class 2
8031008	3XL	Yellow	5019200109784	
8031009	4XL	Yellow	5019200321315	
8031010	5XL	Yellow	5019200321322	
8031011	6XL	Yellow	5019200321339	
8031203	Small	Orange	5019200109852	
8031204	Medium	Orange	5019200109869	
8031205	Large	Orange	5019200109876	
8031206	XL	Orange	5019200109883	EN ISO 20471 Class 2
8031207	2XL	Orange	5019200109890	RIS-3279-TOM
8031208	3XL	Orange	5019200109906	
8031209	4XL	Orange	5019200321346	
8031210	5XL	Orange	5019200321353	
8031211	6XL	Orange	5019200321360	